PK 2023
Leuven, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 2

Heren, 400m wisselslag

11 jaar en ouder

14/10/2023 - 9:42 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2022
Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt
11 jaar
1. Chabottier Largo KLSVZ/11120/12 6:05.03 6:05.34 265
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:12.02 47.99  250m: 3:50.34 52.84  350m: 5:23.58  40.52
100m: 1:24.03  46.02 200m: 2:57.50 4548  300m: 4:43.06 52.72  400m: 6:05.34  41.76
12 jaar
1. Van Den Broeck Tiebe ZCK/12102/11 6:20.51 6:27.87 221
50m:  45.08  45.08 150m: 2:26.93 48.78  250m: 4:09.98 54.91  350m: 5:47.23  42.19
100m: 1:38.15  53.07 200m: 3:15.07 48.14  300m: 5:05.04 55.06 400m: 6:27.87  40.64
13 jaar
1. Lissens Tuur LAQUA/11393/105:13.84 5:04.51 458
50m; 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:44.49 38.57 250m: 3:07.58 45.12 350m: 4:30.05 35.51
100m: 1:05.92  35.25 200m: 2:22.46 37.97 300m: 3:54.54  46.96  400m: 5:04.51  34.46
14 jaar
1. Decaluwé Georges ZCT/11097/09  5:38.59 5:21.54 389
50m: 36.06  36.06 150m: 1:57.93 38.33  250m: 3:23.03 46.85  350m: 4:47.20 37.38
100m: 1:19.60 43.54 200m: 2:36.18 38.25 300m: 4:09.82 46.79 400m: 5:21.54 34.34
15- 16 jaar
1. De Backer Bjorn Z10S/11045/07 4:56.80 4:53.77 510
50m: 31.01  31.01 150m: 1:46.90 38.57 250m: 3:04.85 40.75 350m: 4:20.77  34.26
100m: 1:08.33  37.32 200m: 2:24.10 37.20 300m: 3:46.51 41.66  400m: 4:53.77  33.00
2. Verroken Gerben DDAT/11072/08 5:09.93 4:59.29 482
50m: 32.36  32.36 150m: 1:49.50 38.34  250m: 3:08.37 41.56  350m: 4:25.58  33.56
100m: 1:11.16  38.80 200m: 2:26.81 37.31  300m: 3:52.02 43.65 400m: 4:59.29  33.71
3. Persoons Emiel Z10S/11078/08 5:21.18 5:09.89 435
50m:  34.02  34.02 150m: 1:55.13 40.49  250m: 3:15.49  41.47  350m: 4:35.30  36.82
100m: 1:14.64  40.62 200m: 2:34.02 38.80  300m: 3:58.48 42,99  400m: 5:09.89  34.59
4. Vets Siebe KAZS/11065/08 5:25.40 5:15.35 412
50m:  32.90 32.90 150m: 1:53.25 4212  250m: 3:18.70  44.32  350m: 4:41.00 35.83
100m: 1:11.13  38.23 200m: 2:34.38 41.13  300m: 4:05.17 46.47  400m: 5:15.35 34.35
17 jaar en ouder
1. Vermaut Arthur LAQUA/11595/064:38.23 4:43.19 570
SAEI
50m:  28.67  28.67 150m: 1:39.05 37.23  250m: 2:55.71  37.82  350m: 4:10.25  34.48
100m: 1:01.82  33.15 200m: 2:17.89 38.84  300m: 3:35.77 40.06  400m: 4:43.19 32.94
2. Van Hoof Daan LAQUA/11168/054:47.51 4:51.79 521
50m; 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:45.91 39.67 250m: 3:04.63 40.55 350m: 4:19.34 33.70
100m: 1:06.24  35.99 200m: 2:24.08 38.17  300m: 3:45.64  41.01  400m: 4:51.79  32.45
3. Danhieux Tibe Z0ORO0/11127/06 5:05.89 4:55.25 503
50m:  30.87  30.87 150m: 1:45.13 37.72  250m: 3:06.46 4545  350m: 4:25.03  32.85
100m: 1:07.41 36.54 200m: 2:21.01 35.88 300m: 3:52.18 45.72 400m: 4:55.25 30.22
4. Roobaert Jurre KVZP/11024/06 4:48.13 4:55.93 499
50m:  31.05  31.05 150m: 1:46.13 37.94  250m: 3:05.79  43.11  350m: 4:23.60 34.33
100m: 1:08.19  37.14 200m: 2:22.68 36.55 300m: 3:49.27 43.48  400m: 4:55.93  32.33
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PK 2023

Leuven, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 2, Heren, 400m wisselslag, 17 jaar en ouder

Rang

5. Das Joran
50m:  32.46
100m: 1:11.04

6. Houtevelt Kyllian
50m:  33.88
100m: 1:14.16

32.46
38.58

33.88
40.28

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

KVZP/11027/06
1:50.96  39.92  250m:
2:29.46 3850  300m:

Z10S/11004/02
1:54.18  40.02  250m:
2:35.14 4096  300m:

Inschr.

5:12.66
3:14.07
3:59.47

5:09.59
3:20.31
4:07.46

Pnt

5:10.75 431

4:35.62 36.15
5:10.75 35.13

5:24.71 378

4:46.80 39.34
5:24.71 37.91
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